GRAYBAR
ORDERING GUIDE
OFS Enterprise and MDU Solutions
A Furukawa Company
FIBER TO AND IN THE BUILDING SOLUTIONS
OFS ENTERPRISE AND
MDU SOLUTIONS
Not seeing is believing.
A Furukawa Company
GRAYBAR ORDERING GUIDE
FOR OFS ENTERPRISE AND MDU SOLUTIONS
Fiber to the Home and Business deployment is accelerating
globally to support increasing internet speeds of up to 1 Gigabit
per second, and 10 Gigabit speeds are already available in
some regions. Service providers and Enterprise customers are
responding by installing optical fiber both to and deep inside
buildings to the living unit and office. The Solutions in this
guide can help reduce both first cost and life cycle cost of fiber
deployments to customers inside homes and buildings.
Solutions for both Greenfield installation during building
construction and Brownfield instllation to and in existing
buildings are included. Scalable and optimized to fit a broad
range of building structures, these solutions offer faster, reliable
installation through innovative labor saving technologies, using
less space than conventional approaches.
Enterprise networks require high capacity and ultrafast networks
for bandwidth-hungry applications that now make use of cloud-
based technology. Many of these applications are similar to
residential applications such as high-quality video conferencing,
integration of a wide variety of digital equipment and mobile
devices. Passive Optical LAN (POL) is sometimes specified
to support Enterprise applications. Fiber to the Residence
using Passive Optical Network (PON) technology is the most
common fiber architecture deployed for MDUs and homes.
Both Enterprise POL, and Residential PON systems use the
same basic architecture. OFS solutions in this guide can enable
faster, easier, much less visible optical cabling installations for
both POL Enterprise, and Residential PON deployments - all
in one optical cabling solution!
FAST INSTALLATIONS
NON-DISRUPTIVE
DISCRETE
BETTER BEND PERFORMANCE
FIBER TO THE X
(BUILDING, FLOOR, OFFICE, OR DESK)
PASSIVE OPTICAL LAN
AND FIBER TO THE MDU
Passive
Network

12
A Furukawa Company
GRAYBAR ORDERING GUIDE
EZ-BEND® SOLUTIONS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 EZ-Bend cables can be easily pulled out of the box and placed
•	 Easier to transport and use than standard fiber reel packages
•	 Helps save time and money on installation, equipment, setup and
storage
•	 Provides greater cable protection
•	 Design prevents cable from spinning over the reel flange
•	 Helps eliminate cable twisting and tangling
•	 Enables fast cable placement and pulling
•	 Supports multiple simultaneous cable pulls
•	 Direct cable access through the box top for easy management of
excess cable
•	 Outdoor version for underground applications
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The OFS Reel-in-a-Box Cabling Solution offers installers lightweight,
easy-to-use cable packaging for true “out of the box” disbursement of
fiber optic cable. This readily recyclable cable package helps save time
and money on set up and installation.
EZ-Bend® Cable
(Reel-in-a-Box)
Ordering Information
Graybar Ordering Part Number Product Code Material Description
PR1-001-346-0273 IR30-001C-DRK-4-WPVC-RIB-1500FT EZ-Bend 3.0mm Riser Cable - Black -
RIB - 1500FT
PR1-001-347-0273 IR30-001C-DRW-4-WPVC-RIB-1500FT EZ-Bend 3.0mm Riser Cable - White -
RIB - 1500FT
PR1-001-229-0273 IR30-001C-DRK-4-WPVC-RIB-4500FT EZ-Bend 3.0mm Riser Cable - Black -
RIB - 4500FT
PR1-001-579-0273 IR30-001C-DRW-4-WPVC-RIB-4500FT EZ-Bend 3.0mm Riser Cable - White -
RIB - 4500FT
PR1-001-348-0273 IO48-001D-DRK-4-WPVC-RIB-1500FT EZ-Bend 4.8mm Riser and Indoor/Out-
door Cable - Black - RIB - 1500FT
PR1-001-349-0273 IO48-001D-DRW-4-WPVC-RIB-1500FT EZ-Bend 4.8mm Riser and Indoor/Out-
door Cable - White - RIB - 1500FT
PR1-001-225-0273 IT48-001A-DRO-4-WPVC-RIB-1300FT EZ-Bend 4.8mm Toneable Cable - Black -
RIB - 1300FT
PR1-001-227-0273 IT48-001A-DRK-4-WPVC-RIB-1300FT EZ-Bend 4.8mm Toneable Cable - White
- RIB - 1300FT
13
Fiber-to-the-Home (FTTH) and Fiber-to-the-Business
(FTTB) deployment is accelerating globally, offering ultra-

InvisiLight® Products Continued
A Furukawa Company
GRAYBAR ORDERING GUIDE
INVISILIGHT® SOLUTIONS
15
INVISILIGHT®
ILU SOLUTION
The InvisiLight ILU Solution is offered as a complete kit consisting of:
A wall-mounted interconnection module;
A spool that spins EZ-Bend® Optical Fiber (terminated with SC-APC connectors)
out of the module to the exact length needed and manages slack;
6 corner protectors, 4 wall plugs and caps and one through-wall placement tool
Adhesive (in tubes)
Plugs and Caps Corner Protectors Adhesive Dispensing Tool and Adhesive
(in tube)
80x80 Module
A Furukawa Company
GRAYBAR ORDERING GUIDE
INVISILIGHT® SOLUTIONS
COMPLETE KIT
CHECK OUT OUR INSTALLATION VIDEO
16
A Furukawa Company
GRAYBAR ORDERING GUIDE
INVISILIGHT® SOLUTIONS
InvisiLight® ILU Solutions
InvisiLight 80x80 Wall Module
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The InvisiLight 80x80 Wall Module is
provided with an SC APC external shuttered
adapter. There are two ports of entry at the
bottom of the module. The InvisiLight Fiber
exits on the left-hand side and the patch
cord is attached to the shuttered adapter on
the right-hand side of the module. The SC
APC shuttered simplex adapter snaps into
the designated adapter port with the shutter
on the outside and the hinged shutter to the
top of the adapter port. The shutter provides
dust protection when the patch cord is not
engaged. The removable flanges allow longer
lengths on the spool but must be removed
prior to inserting the spool into the module.
Dimensions: 3.15” W x 3.15” H x .807” D
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Houses the compact InvisiLight spool
which holds 900 or 600 µm EZ-Bend
InvisiLight fiber with SCA connectors
factory terminated and tested
•	 Disposable flanges allows up to 40 m
to be dispensed while storing <10 m of
fiber
•	 Standardized spool drum design
enhances compatibility with other or
larger wall mount modules
•	 Color-coded adapters provide easy
fiber identification: SCA is simplex SC
APC (green)
•	 Patented design in compact package
•	 RoHS-compliant, free from heavy
metals and environmentally friendly
•	 IEC 60529 IP20, RoHS
Ordering Information
Graybar # Part No. Product Code Material Description

Same Features and Benefits as the InvisiLight 80x80 Wall Module.
A Furukawa Company
GRAYBAR ORDERING GUIDE
INVISILIGHT® SOLUTIONS
18
InvisiLight® EZ-Connect Module
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The InvisiLight EZ-Connect Module is provided with an integrated jumper to connect
to the ONT, eliminating the need for a second jumper. This jumper is available in two
versions: 2 mm or 3 mm Outside Diameter with 2.5 and 1.5 meter lengths respectively.
The InvisiLight tight buffer optical fiber exits on one of the four module corners. The
module has an internal parking space for the inside SC connector end. The internal
spool allows slack management of the tight buffer and jumper and may be locked in
order to spool out by hand the desired length of jumper. The bottom layer of the spool
supports up to 40 meters of InvisiLight tight buffer optical fiber.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Handles 900 µm InvisiLight Optical Fiber and the slack management for tight
buffer optical fiber and the ONT jumper
•	 Wall mounted compact module
•	 Allows up to 40 meters to be dispensed on the bottom layer and up to 2.5 meters
of 2 mm cord on the top spool layer (up to 1.5 meters considering a 3 mm cord)
•	 Spool locking system to facilitate the jumper spooling out
•	 RoHS-compliant; free from heavy metals and environmentally friendly
Ordering Information for InvisiLight EZ-Connect Module
Graybar Ordering Part No. Product Code Material Description
301141818 NVSLGHTD-D-SCASCA-1-
NAM-KIT 900-5.0M/40M
EZ-Connect module with 5.0 meters of 900 µm fiber on the top
layer and 40 meters of 900 µm fiber on the bottom layer; pre-
connectorized both ends with SCA connectors
301141826 NVSLGHTD-D-SCASCA-1-
NAM-KIT 2MM-2.5M/40M
EZ-Connect module with 2.5 meters of 2.0 mm fiber on the top
layer and 40 meters of 900 µm fiber on the bottom layer; pre-
connectorized both eneds with SCA connectors
301141834 NVSLGHTD-D-SCASCA-1-
NAM-KIT 3MM-1.5M/40M
EZ-Connect module with 1.5 meters of 3.0 mm fiber on the top
layer and 40 meters of 900 µm fiber on the bottom layer; pre-
connectorized both ends with SCA connectors
30115092 NVSLGHTD-D-LCSLCS-2-
NAM-1.0M/20M
EZ-Connect module with 1.0 meter of 2.0 mm fiber on the top
layer and 20 meters of 900 μm fiber on the bottom layer;
preconnectorized both ends with LCU connectors
Open with Spool
External View
A Furukawa Company
GRAYBAR ORDERING GUIDE
INVISILIGHT® SOLUTIONS
19
InvisiLight® MDU Solutions
InvisiLight Compact Point-of-Entry (POE) Module
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Compact Point-of-Entry (POE) Module serves as the
transition point between the building hallway and the office or
living unit. Following an installation survey, the installer mounts
this module on the exterior wall of each living unit or office.
A fusion-spliced pigtail or mechanical connector connects the
InvisiLight Multifiber Cord to the plug-and-play InvisiLight
Indoor Living Unit (ILU) Solution. The Compact POE Module is
part of the InvisiLight Multiple Dwelling Unit (MDU) Solution.
Dimensions: 6.0” W x 1.6” H x 0.625” D
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Allows termination of fiber in the InvisiLight Multifiber
Cord through direct connectorization or splicing (fusion or
mechanical) to optical extensions (pigtails) of two optical
fibers
•	 Accommodates one internal SC-A optical adapter
•	 Access points in each side allows cable access from the top
of the module
•	 InvisiLight ILU or jumper output occurs from the base of
the module through two access points
•	 The multi-position adapter support allows the adapter to
be housed in three different positions
Ordering Information for Compact POE Module
Graybar Ordering Part No. Product Code Material Description
301123998 NVSLGHTHI-COMPACT-MODULE W/LCA
ADAPTER
Module, with LC APC adapter for use with the
InvisiLight Multifiber Cord
301124004 NVSLGHTHI-COMPACT-MODULE W/SCA
ADAPTER
Module, with SC APC adapter for use with the
InvisiLight Multifiber Cord
Compact POE Module (UV-Rated for Breezeway Applications)
301145751 NVSLGHTHO-CMODULE-GRAY-W/ SCA
ADAPTER
Compact Point-of-Entry (POE) Module, Indoor/
outdoor, gray, SCA
301152880 NVSLGHTHO-CMODULE-GRAY-W/ LCA
ADAPTER
Compact Point-of-Entry (POE) Module, Indoor/
outdoor, gray, LCA
Ordering Information for Standard POE Module
301107447 NVSLGHTH-MODULE E/W LCA ADAPTER Additional point-of-entry (POE) module
with LC-APC adapter
301107454 NVSLGHTH-MODULE E/W SCA ADAPTER Additional point-of-entry (POE) module
with SC-APC adapter
301107462 NVSLGHTH-MODULE E/W SPLICE TRAY Additional point-of-entry (POE) module
with splice tray
InvisiLight Standard Point-of-Entry (POE) Module
Dimensions: 5.25“ W x 2.5” H x 0.77” D
A Furukawa Company
GRAYBAR ORDERING GUIDE
INVISILIGHT® SOLUTIONS
20
A Furukawa Company
GRAYBAR ORDERING GUIDE
INVISILIGHT® SOLUTIONS
InvisiLight® MDU Solutions
InvisiLight 4/8/12/16-Fiber
Ordering Information for InvisiLight 4/8/12/16-Fiber
Graybar Ordering Part Number Product Code Description
InvisiLight MDU Solution Kits (4-Fiber)
301140612 NVSLGHTHI-D-UNCUNC-C
MODUL KIT-04-100M EA
Unconnectorized 4-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
100 meters, 4 compact point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301140620 NVSLGHTHI-D-UNCUNC-C
MODUL KIT-04-300M EA
Unconnectorized 4-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
300 meters, 4 compact point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301140562 NVSLGHTHI-D-SASUNC-C
MODUL KIT-04-100M EA
SC-APC connectorized (one end) 4-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
100 meters, 4 compact point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301140554 NVSLGHTHI-D-SASUNC-
CMODUL KIT-04-300M EA
SC-APC connectorized (one end) 4-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
300 meters, 4 compact point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
The InvisiLight MDU Solution can be
surface mounted in hallways and is virtually
invisible. A compact cord housing up to sixteen
250 µm EZ-Bend® optical fibers is installed with
the same process and tools used for the field-proven
InvisiLight ILU Solution. This helps to ensure necessary bend
radius performance needed for the many corners that can
exist in MDU hallways, eases installer training, and simplifies
inventory management of common tools.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
•	 Four fiber count cords are available:
•	 Four (4), eight (8), and twelve (12) color-coded
optical fibers, within a 2 mm outer diameter (OD)
sheath
•	 Sixteen (16) color-coded optical fibers, within a 2.3
mm outer diameter (OD) sheath
•	 EZ-Bend® Optical Fiber, compliant with G.657.B3;
fully splice compatible with outstanding macrobending
performance (1 turn at 1550 nm):
•	 <0.1 dB loss at 5 mm bend radius
•	 <0.2 dB loss at 2.5 mm bend radius
•	 Capable of supporting 40 outside corners with no limit on
inside corners
•	 Available factory terminated on the network end with
SC-APC or MPO connectors on the network facing end.
Field termination required at the living unit (EZ!-Fuse
Connector or EZ-Bend pigtail splice).
•	 Must be installed in riser-rated conduit in risers, in-
between floors, through firewalls or when not adhered to a
supporting surface
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Compact OFNR/FT4 rated
cord can be installed in riser spaces
between floors and in hallways
•	 Pre-connectorized with MTP,
SCA or LCA connectors
•	 Same installation tool, adhesive, and process
as InvisiLight ILU Solution